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Daily Traffic Summary from 9/1/2015 to 9/30/2015

Selection of mailboxes, n recipient counted once

Sent (Message count - Size in MB) Received (Message count - Size in MB)
Internal Internet Other trafic Total Internal Internet Other trafic Total
Brad Holmes (Promodag)
Tue 9/1/2015 7 3 1 10 1 27 1 2 29 1
Wed 9/2/2015 6 1 3 9 1 26 1 2 28 1
Thu 9/3/2015 6 3 9 1 20 3 23 1
Fri 9/4/2015 5 5 21 2 21 2
Sat 9/5/2015 1 1 11 1 12
Sun 9/6/2015 1 1 4 4
Mon 9/7/2015 1 1 9 1 10
Tue 9/8/2015 1 1 14 1 15
Wed 9/9/2015 1 1 17 17
Thu 9/10/2015 1 1 17 17
Fri 9/11/2015 1 1 13 13
Sat 9/12/2015 1 1 1 1
Sun 9/13/2015 1 1 3 3
Mon 9/14/2015 7 1 4 11 2 24 2 2 26 2
Tue 9/15/2015 8 8 19 19
Wed 9/16/2015 6 6 21 21
Thu 9/17/2015 6 6 39 39
Fri 9/18/2015 6 6 16 16
Sat 9/19/2015 1 1 6 6
Sun 9/20/2015 1 1 3 3
Mon 9/21/2015 5 1 6 17 1 18
Tue 9/22/2015 7 1 2 9 1 23 1 1 24 1
Wed 9/23/2015 5 1 6 1 14 1 14 1
Thu 9/24/2015 7 4 11 1 39 1 39 1
Fri 9/25/2015 4 2 6 23 7 30 1
Sat 9/26/2015 1 1 2 2
Sun 9/27/2015 1 1 1 1
Mon 9/28/2015 1 1 11 11
Tue 9/29/2015 7 3 10 1 50 1 2 52 1
Wed 9/30/2015 18 1 2 20 1 32 1 3 35 1
Total 124 9 28 3 152 11 523 14 26 1 549 15
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Selection of mailboxes, n recipient counted once
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Sent (Message count - Size in MB)

Received (Message count - Size in MB)

Internal Internet Other trafic Total Internal Internet Other trafic Total
Grand Total 124 9 28 3 152 11 523 14 26 549 15
PROMODAG Reports 10.0 - Daily Traffic Summary - PRR0031_01.repx (GMT +01:00) 2/2



